& Bharat Sanchar
BSNL Nigam Limited

Account No :9026647083 Invoice No: SDCKL0068720256

Invoice Date :03/05/2022 Billing Period

Conmecting India 01/04/2022 to 30/04/2022
. Tariff Plan: 1500GB CS55-Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 4TB
Tax Invoice beyond that Upto 20Mbps / Voice unlimited
PRINCIPAL
PRI ivin TELEPHONE NUMBER
ANCHAL
PE 04752966973 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
g 2312.00 19/05/2022
GSTIN
PAY NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE ‘ . PAYMENT RECEIVED ‘ ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES . TOTAL DUE . AMOUNT PAYABLE
dnSlglen e WS 0 (+) oflefsa s ) mlanflenes el =y MOSEBNENSD] 8 =) MDSEEDETE B
T  2,405.38 | [T 2,406.00 T -46.99 ¥  2,358.82 i T 231121 [T 2312.00
Amount in Wards : Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred and Twelve Only
Simaty of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS)  m' voiceuin)
Current Charges laiafleyes snlled Amount ¥
) B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges asmlass 1998.00
One Time Charges egamalem rloes’ 0.00
Usage Charges 9alewow rlassy 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 5 Min — 800 GB
Discounts adal 0.00
4 Min - 640 GB
Late Fee alle 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 1,999.00 3Min - 480 GB
Tax orfleamest] 359.82
Total Current Charges DO D) 2,358.82 Z A0CH
Tax Details 1 Min = 160 GB
Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 179.91
sGsT 9.00% 170,91 i 05H
Oct'21 Nov'21 Dac'21 Jan'22 Feb'22 Mar22
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

"Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using h_nps :prortal.bsnl.in} or use My BS_NL App on your mobile to avallu

our services 24X7. My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

#CannactingEveryHomn
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For Billing related issues
T 0474-2795841

SHAJI PS
Accounts Officer (TR)

make
UP| Payment.

Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID sunojjdaniel @yahoo.co.in. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at
“www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/- per bill for 10 months.

-

- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCKL0068720256
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date 03/05/2022
Illlll"" ||| ”Il"" Ill [ ] cash | | cheauedD | | CreditDebit Card | Account No 9026647083

Phone No 04752966973
Cheque/DD Na. Dated Bank Branch

Due Date 19/05/2022
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable 7 2312.00
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order far Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSIfl\IILI‘I il(lclllll!lam. ” | I I lelsan!(!me only |

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 10f3
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& Bharat Sanchar Chg}ﬁg”ﬁ.bs

eﬂiNh Nigam Limited

Account No: 9026547083|lnv0|ce No: SDCKL0068720256 | Invoice date: 03/05/2022 : MORE CONTENTTHANTV_| WO CABLEITH REQUIRED

WAYS TO PAY BILL

For Online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or Pay through My BSNL App.
Scan any QR Code on the bill Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service m

Center (Csc|s) & CTO's / DTO's Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet collection center

Pay your bill in time and save on late fee charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-)

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Autornatic Fault Booking

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE
Say No to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Accounts Officer address | O/o General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Velayittambalam, Quilon, Kerala - 681012

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

® Get the |ast bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Maobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

® |og on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

® For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area

® |f your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

& For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

® Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days

. Installation Address:ST JOHNS
COLLEGE ,ANCHAL - KOLLAM KOLLAM Kerala -691306 » GST Registration Number: 32AABCB5576G5ZQ e PAN Number: AABCB5576G

« HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000G0O(107739

SAVE I15-30%
| USE coDE sHoPaTO |

T0%6 OFF

& scePe
The Smart Way to
Book Your %\

F:ber Connéctf&n

BSNL Cinema Plus

i FREE Ticket (c
UNL!MlTED ENTERTAINMENT
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Watch Live TV and
Premium OTT content at one place

Bharot Fibre
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& Bharat Sanchar

220, Nigam Limited

Accaurt No: 9026647083| Invaice No :SDCKLO068720256 | Bill Date :03/05/2022

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details

Descriptian Date Amaount(Rs.)
Bill Desk Payment 20/04/2022 2,406.00
Total 2,406.00
A Level Adj

Description StanDate End Date Amount(Rs) CGST(Rs) SGST(Rs) IGST(Rs) Service Tax(Rs.)
Ad|ustment on Late

Fee-Taxable-998412 300372022 -46.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total -46.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
List Of Services

Phone Number/Service ID  Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
pr4752966973_sid 1,999.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04752966973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | pr4752966973_sid
Installation Address:

ST JOHNS COLLEGE ANCHAL - KOLLAM KOLLAM Kerala -691306

Plan :

703730/1500GB CS55-Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 4TB beyond that Upto 20Mbps
I Voice unlimited

Monthly Charges

Descriptian & HSN / SAC Cade Start Date End Date Amount(Rs )
Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Manthly Charge-998412 01/04/2022 30/04/2022 1,989.00
Total 1,999.00
Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges

(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 337285004 32167 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 1711544 163GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 339006548 323.30 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
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& MORE AVAILABLE
SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP

Super Entertainment with Enjny‘""ﬂ GB data
SUPERSTAR.1 at speed up to 100 Mbps*

*up to 5WMbps beyond

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

3359.82

3-46.99
B Recurring Charges B Tax
One Time Charges Il Adjustments

Miscellaneous Charges [l Usage Charges

_ Avall Super Star Premium Plus
- Plan in Rs.999

at ;bro i
Cludvduﬁm OTT 1 e cirion pacsghABN i)

BSNL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription to Live TV.& Premium OTT Content

PLAN  Supestar romium-1| - Supmstar Premium-3
andwicih (Downioad Speed Upte09 Mg’ Upto) 50 Mips
Price tfot birmadband » calling + OTT: . (LT

et mmm

Banidlied OTT Sustascripion
1160+ Liva TV Chamnah
500 T Shivs & 8000+ Mevies) 1%

New Releases every week

g
B

Subscribe
Upgrade Now

Page 30of 3

Scanned with CamScanner




